29.11.2019 . MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.M9001 230MM ANGLE GRINDER

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 1/3



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M9001 230MM ANGLE GRINDER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
YacTTa
001 419133-4 KAMAYKA 1
MPYXWHA
002 233292-8 MPUTUCKALLA 12 1
HOBO
BUHT
003 266373-3 CAMOHABWBEH 4
5x35
004 142753-6 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
D10 INC. 33
FAMKA
005 252194-9  ||'ECTOTrPAMHA M8 !
006 227490-4 MUHbLOH 12 1
007 210104-2 BALL BEARING 6301DDW 1
008 262085-6 3I'IBP'IDCTEH FT'YMEH 1
009 267299-2 MNOCKA WAMWBA 20 1
010 9622114 3ETEPKA R-42 1
011 240081-4 MEPKA 80 1
012 516948-1 POTOP 1
D10 INC. 11,13,14
_ WAWMBA
013 681630-2 N0 0MH A 1
_ JJATEP CAYMEH
014 210070-3 {57007z MT240 1
015 419135-0 ANey30P 1
016 5962794 CTATOP 1
_ NMPBCTEHOBWAOEH
c10 654197-3 TEPMUHARN 2
C20 654502—4 KOHEKTOPP-2 2 *
c21 654486-6 PARALLEL SPLICE > 2
017 2663521 TAPPING SCREW 5X65 2
~ MOTOR HOUSING
019 143118-5 COMPLETE 1
ci10 643564-7 YETKOOBPXAUY 2
020 645240-9 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
KAMAYKA HA
021 643700-5 YETKOOBbPXAYA 2
7-18
_ YETKA K-k T AC.
022 191957-7 CB-204 1
023 850W54-3  |M9001 NAME PLATE 1
024 651183-5 NMPEKBCBAUY 1
BUHT
025 266326-2 CAMOHABWBEH 2
4x18
_ OBbPXAY HA
026 687124-5 KABENA 1
027 188895-2 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 30
028 6658522 EE)ZWOER SUPPLY CORD 1.0- ] «
0281 6954540 EE)ZWOER SUPPLY CORD 1.0- o ] «
028-2 665852-2 EPZWOER SUPPLY CORD 1.0- o ]
_ NMPEAMNAI3NTEIN
029 682540-6 | 3 A (A ET 9.3-90 !
030 188895-2 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 27
BUHT
031 2663741 CAMOHABWBEH 4
4x25
032 256491-5 LHMNOT OMOPEHS 1
033 263002-9 WUOT TrYMEH 4 1
_ JTJATEP CAYMEH
034 210067-2 | 500077 MT240/952 1 *
034-1 210199-5 BALL BEARING 60002Z 0 1
035 227491-2 KOPOHA 53A 1
BUHT C
036 265120-9 UHATTWMHOPWUYHA 3
" J1A B A M5x16
037 2857241 WMNT NATEPEH S50 1
_ JTJATEP CAYMEH
038 211285-5 6203DDW 1
039 318617-8 BEARING BOX 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

2/3



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M9001 230MM ANGLE GRINDER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
BONT
040 265541-5 ILECTOIMPAMEH 4
M6x22
041 158209-9 SPINDLE COMPLETE 1
043 122892-8 WHEEL COVER 230K ASS'Y 1 *
_ YNOJOBTHUTENEH
C10 213017-6 NMPBLCTEHS 1 *
C20 265198-2 +PAN HEAD SCREW M8X25 1 *
043-1 122892-8 WHEEL COVER 230K ASS'Y 0 1
_ YNOJOBTHUTENEH
C10 213017-6 NTPBLCTEHS 1
C20 265198-2 +PAN HEAD SCREW M8X25 1
OJTAHEL
044 224415-9 BbTPELIEH 42 1 *
HOBO
044-1 224490-5 INNER FLANGE 14-45 (e} 1
_ FTAVKA
045 2245430 |3 AT AT ALLA 14-45 !
046 233946-7 RING SPRING 15 1
047 892810-7 CLEAR LABEL 1
AO1 152539-0 PBKOXBATKA 36 1
A02 782407-9 KoY 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

3/3



